

Achizitie materiale sanitare

I.D.: 43969920

Data publicarii 11.09.19 Coduri CPV 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 907,82 RON - 907,82 RON

Descriere: OP PPR 25 1.000 0.8403 0.84 DOP PP 50 1.000 2.1008 2.10 CONECTOR FURTUN APA. 3/4 1.000 2.1008 2.10 COT PPR 25X25 4.000 0.5882 2.35 STECHER 25X250 1.000 2.5210 2.52 BANDA IZOLER 19MM 20M 1.000 3.3613 3.36 COT PPR 25 1/2FI 1.000 3.3613 3.36 CONECTOR PHD 32*1 FE 1.000 3.3613 3.36 CONECTOR PHD 32 1 FI 1.000 3.7815 3.78 CONECTOR REDUCTOR 1* -3/4 1.000 3.7815 3.78 CONECTOR RAPID CU STOP 1/2 1.000 3.7815 3.78 CONECTOR RAPID CU STOP 1/2 1.000 3.7815 3.78 NIPLU BZ 1" 1.000 5.8824 5.88 SET COLIER METALIC 1/2 4.000 1.6807 6.72 SUPORT CALORIFER UNIVERSAL 1.000 6.7227 6.72 CUPLA CAUCIUC IP44 1.000 6.7227 6.72 OLANDEZ PPR 25 3/4 FI 1.000 7.9832 7.98 SFOARA NYLON 4 MM 20.000 0.4202 8.40 MANOMETRU 10 BAR SIDE ECO 1.000 9.2437 9.24 TEU PPR 25X25 1/2 FI 2.000 5.0420 10.08 RACORD FLEXIBIL WC 110 1.000 13.4454 13.45 RACORD HIDROFOR 5 CAI 1.000 15.9664 15.97 SUPAPA DE SENS 1 1.000 18.4874 18.49 FURTUN SILICONAT TRANSPARENT 1/2 ROM 15.000 1.6807 25.21 TEAVA PPR 25 INSERTIE 2.000 15.1261 30.25 ROBINET TRECERE 1 MF 28BAR 1.000 31.9328 31.93 PRESOSTAT AUTOMAT+TIMBRU VERDE 1.000 33.6134 33.61 CABLU MYYM 3X1.5MM 20.000 1.9328 38.66 TEAVA PHD 32 PN 10 20.000 2.5210 50.42 SILICON SANITAR ALB BISON 4.000 13.4454 53.78 BUTELIE HIDROFOR 24 L 1.000 84.0336 84.03 ROBINET ALAMA CU OLANDEZ 1 MF 3.000 28.5714 85.71 POMPA SUBMERSIBILA 4" 750W TAXA VERDE 2.52+TVA 1.000 329.4118